
ELECTION	DATE	

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2016 
POLLS OPEN: 7:00 AM‐7:00 PM 

POLLING	PLACE	

PORT ARANSAS COMMUNITY 
CENTER LOCATED AT 408 N. 
ALISTER 

EARLY	VOTING	

OCTOBER 24‐28  
8:00 AM‐5:00 PM 
 
OCTOBER 29 
7:00 AM‐7:00 PM 
 
OCTOBER 30 
12:00 PM‐5:00 PM 
 
OCTOBER 31– NOVEMBER 4 
7:00 AM‐7:00 PM TUESDAY,	NOVEMBER	8,	2016	

City	of	Port	Aransas	

710	W.	Ave	A	
Por	t	Aransas,	TX		78373	
Phone:	361‐749‐4111	
Fax:	361‐749‐4723	
E‐mail:	city@cityofportaransas.org	

 

CITY	COUNCIL	

Mayor	Charles	Bujan	
mayor@cityofportaransas.org	

	
Mayor	Pro‐Tem		

Wendy	Moore‐Place	1		
wmoore@cityofportaransas.org	

	
Beverly	Bolner‐Place	2	

bbolner@cityofportaransas.org	
	

Beth	Owens‐Place	3	
bowens@cityofportaransas.org	

	
Bruce	Clark‐Place	4	

bclark@cityofportaransas.org	
	

Edwin	Myers‐Place	5	
emyers@cityofportaransas.org	

	
Joan	Holt‐Place	6	

jholt@cityofportaransas.org	
	

CITY	OF	PORT	
ARANSAS	BOND	
ELECTION	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

$4.5	MILLION	
BOND	AMOUNT	
FOR	STREET	

IMPROVEMENTS	



What	is	a	bond	
election?	

A BOND ELECTION LETS YOU 
THE VOTER DECIDE! 

What	is	the	
purpose	of	this	
bond	election?	

This special  elec on seeks the 
authoriza on to issue General 
Obliga on Bonds in the 
amount of $4.5 million for the 
purpose of making permanent 
public improvements or other 
public purposes. 
 

	

How	will	the	
passage	of	this	
bond	increase	my	
taxes?	

 

 

EXAMPLE: On a home 
valued at $300,000 
(with a homestead 
exemp on) your tax 
will increase $41.28/
year or $3.44/month. 

Proposed	Project	
Descriptions	
 Ave J (HWY 361 to Sta on) 

 Ave J (11th St. to Sta on) 
 Trojan St. (Storm Sewer) 
 10th St. (Storm Sewer) 
 Ave C (Cut‐Off to 10th St.) 
 Ave A (Cut‐Off to 9th St.) 
 Port St.  
 9th St. (North Ave E to South 

Ave E) 
 Sandcastle Dr. (11th St. to 

Beach) 
 Lantana Dr. (11th St. to Beach) 
 Anchor Dr. (11th St. east) 
 Roberts St./Laurel St. ( Oakes 

to Mercer) 
 Ave B (11th St. to 12th St.) 
 Ave F (Sta on to 10th St.) 
 Ave E/7th St. Intersec on  

 Ave E/Gulf St. Intersec on 
 Ave E/6th St. Intersec on  
 9th St./Glendale Intersec on  
 Sta on/Glendale Intersec on  
 11th St. (South of Lantana)  
 6th St./Ave C Intersec on  
 


